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Luas saan

0> fuel 1> uite 2> dav 3> du 4> § 5> w1
6> un 7> 13m 8> wlm 9> 101 10> Au

50> 113y 100> 528 500> W52

1,000> iu 5,000> vi1%iu

10,000> witouiiu 50,000> vAFUWU
100,000> saaviu

500,000> wi1saaWu 1,000,000> a1u
5,000,000> v1a1u 10,000,000> Fuaiu
50,000,000> WAALATULIN
100,000,000,000> 52813 1u
500,000,000> 115a8a1U
1,000,000,000> ¥iua1u 5,000,000,000> yIHUAI
10,000,000,000> FuUWuaIU
50000000000> WAALUWUAIU
100,000,000,000> saaWUAIU
1,000,000,000,000> a1UAU
5.000.000.000.000> WA TUATY
10.000.000.000.000> Aua AU
50.000.000.000.000> v1FUaIUAIU
100.000.000.000.000> 52832 1UATU

tuiin! annad1 ldaaidasnunaganiagnite landsanniuaazuani 3
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SIUAINED UUY: Wns (M) ~

ﬁur?'ig‘lu MU AT LNAT (m1519m5) ~ 3Dmeter ( au.u. ) ~
sudduaa viwag: ans (L) ~ sauudavin vuag: nSu (o)

Animuia ladnivudusunundiuin dnimuidgyansainiias [] 5900

Yotta
Zetta
Exa
Peta
Tera
Giga
ne
Myria
Ala
Hecto
Deca
SU
deci
centi
nitsluiu
Tutas
UTU
Pico
Femto
atto
Zepto
yocto

Length Base unit: meter (m) small letter prefixes are (<) values of base [] brackets tell

Y 10 [24]
z 10 [21]
E 10 [18]

P 10 [15]
T 10 [12]
G10[9]

M 10 [6]
wavau 10 [4]

K10 [3]
H10[2]

D10 [1]

U 10 [0]

d 10[-1]
A 10[-2]
N.10[-3]

! 10[-6]
n 10[-9]
W 10[-12]
2 10[-15]

10[-18]

z 10[-21]
vy 10[-24]

1.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000
1.000.000.000.000.000.000.000
1.000.000.000.000.000.000
1.000.000.000.000.000
1,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000

1,000,000

10,000

1,000

100

10

1

0.1

0.01

0.001

0.000,001

0.000,000,001
0.000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,000,001

power value. Distance between 2 points. E.g.

0..a..10=10

Prefix Symbol Power [ ] Value
1 Yotta Ym 10 [24]

1 Zetta Zm 10 [21]

1 Exa Em 10 [18]

1 Peta Pm 10 [15]

1 Tera Tm 10 [12]

13

1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000
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1 Giga

Gm 10[9]

1 Mega Mm 10 [6]
1 Myria Mym 10 [4]

1 Kilo Km 10 [3]

1 Hecto Hm 10 [2]

1 Deca Dm 10 [1]

1 meter m10[0]

1 deci dm10[-1]
1 centi cm10[-2]
1 milli mm 10 [-3]
1 micro pm 10 [-6]
1 nano nm 10[-9]
1 pico pm10[-12]
1 femto fm10[-15]
1 atto am10[-18]
1 zepto zm 10[-21]
1 yocto ym 10 [-24]

1 GOD 1 FAITH 1 Church Universe Custodian Guardians
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1,000,000,000

1,000,000

10,000

1,000

100

10

1

0.1

0.01

0.001

0.000,001

0.000,000,001
0.000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,000,001

Square-meter ( m?) small letter prefixes are (<) values of base unit.
Width & breadth of an Area multiplied. E.g. 1010 = 100m?

Prefix Symbol Power [ ] Value

1 Yotta
1 Zetta
1 Exa
1 Peta
1 Tera
1 Giga

Ym? 10 [24]
Zm2 10 [21]
Em2 10 [18]
Pmz 10 [15]
Tm2 10 [12]
Gm? 10 9]

1 Mega Mm? 10 [6]
1 Myria Mym? 10 [4]

1 Kilo Km? 10 [3]
1 Hecto HM? 10 [2]
1 Deca Dm? 10 [1]

1 square m>10[0]

meter

1 deci dm210[-1]
1 centi cm?10[-2]
1 milli mm? 10 [-3]
1 micro pm210[-6]
1 nano nm210[-9]
1 pico pm210[-12]
1 femto fm210[-15]
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1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000

1,000,000

10,000

1,000

100

10

1

0.1

0.01

0.001

0.000,001
0.000,000,001
0.000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,001
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1 atto
1 zepto
1 yocto

g

am?10[-18]
zm2 10 [ -21]
ymz 10 [-24 ]

o ot

fll 1m’ | (m?)

. Square- meter =]
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0.000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,000,001
‘ Cubic-meter ( m?)

Cubic-meter ( m®) small letter prefixes are (<) values of base unit.
Width, breadth & depth of an Object multiplied. E.g. 1021010 =

1000m?3
Prefix Symbol Power [ ] Value
1 Yotta Ym?3 10 [24] 1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1 Zetta Zm?3 10 [21] 1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1 Exa Em?® 10 [18] 1,000,000,000,000,000,000
1 Peta Pm? 10 [15] 1,000,000,000,000,000
1 Tera Tm*10[12] 1,000,000,000,000
1 Giga Gm*10[9] 1,000,000,000
1 Mega Mm? 10 [6] 1,000,000
1 Myria Mym? 10 [4] 10,000
1 Kilo Km?® 10 [3] 1,000
1 Hecto HmM® 10 [2] 100
1 Deca Dm3 10 [1] 10
1 Cubicmeter m*10[ 0] 1
1 deci dm3*10[-1] 0.1
1 centi cm®*10[-2] 0.01
1 milli mm?* 10 [-3] 0.001
1 micro pm210[-6] 0.000,001
1 nano nm310[-9] 0.000,000,001
1 pico pm310[-12] 0.000,000,000,001
1 femto fm*10[-15] 0.000,000,000,000,001
1 atto am*10[-18] 0.000,000,000,000,000,001
1 zepto zm®*10[-21] 0.000,000,000,000,000,000,001
1 yocto ym310[-24] 0.000,000,000,000,000,000,000,001

Volume Base unit: liter (1) small letter prefixes are (<) values of base unit. [] brackets
tell power value. Volume between 2 measures.

E.g.0..a..10=10

Prefix Symbol Power [ ] Value

1 Yotta Yl 10 [24] 1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000

1 Zetta Zl 10 [21] 1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000

1 Exa El 10 [18] 1,000,000,000,000,000,000

1 Peta PI 10 [15] 1,000,000,000,000,000
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1 Tera
1 Giga
1 Mega
1 Myria Myl
1 Kilo

1 Hecto
1 Deca
1 liter
1 deci

1 centi
1 milli
1 micro
1 nano
1 pico

1 femto
1 atto

1 zepto
1 yocto

T 10[12]
Gl 10[9]
M 1016]

10 [4]
K 10[3]
H  10[2]
DI 10[1]
| 10[0]
d 10[-1]
o  10[-2]
m 10[-3]
W 10[-6]
N 10[-9]
ol 10[-12]
fl 10[-15]
a 10[-18]
2 10[-21]
yi 10[-24]

1 GOD 1 FAITH 1 Church Universe Custodian Guardians
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1,000,000,000,000

1,000,000,000
1,000,000
10,000

1,000

100

10

1

0.1

0.01

0.001
0.000,001
0.000,000,001

0.000,000,000,001

0.000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,001
0.000,000,000,000,000,000,000,001

L3
e

Weight Base unit: gram (g) small letter prefixes are (<) values of base unit. []

brackets tell power value. Weight between 2 measures.
E.g.0..a..10=10
Prefix Symbol Power [ ] Value

1 Yotta Yg 10 [24]

1 Zetta Zg 10 [21]

1 Exa Eg 10 [18]

1 Peta Pg 10 [15]

1 Tera Tg 10[12]

1 Giga Gg10[9]

1 Mega Mg 10 [6]

1 Myria Myg 10 [4]

1 Kilo Kg 10 [3]

1 Hecto Hg 10 [2]

1 Deca Dg 10 [1]

1 gram g 10[0]
1 deci dg10[-1]

1 centi cg 10[-2]
1 milli mg 10 [-3]

1 micro Mg 10[-6]
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1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000,000
1,000,000,000,000

1,000,000,000
1,000,000
10,000
1,000

100

10

1

0.1

0.01

0.001
0.000,001
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1 nano ng10[-9] 0.000,000,001

1 pico Pg 10[-12] 0.000,000,000,001

1 femto fg 10[-15] 0.000,000,000,000,001

1 atto ag 10[-18] 0.000,000,000,000,000,001

1 zepto zg 10[-21] 0.000,000,000,000,000,000,001

1 yocto yg 10[-24] 0.000,000,000,000,000,000,000,001

PS-1 ( Packaging-standard) covers consumer needs: honest easily to compare product
quantities' & packaging. Packaging needs to be recyclable.

Government need to standardize packaging content size: solid
(gram/Kg) , liquid (ml/liter) . Standard has to apply to commercial, industrial &
personal packaging. Packaging must also be recyclable.

Universe Custodian Guardians Packaging Standard Table.

solid [gram ( g )/Kilogram ( Kg )/Ton ( T))], i ® Vi
liquid [miIIiIiter(mI)/Iiter(l)/KiIoIiter(KI)].1g>29>59>10.ﬂ“ 0g>. y >
500g>1Kg>2Kg>5Kg>10Kg>20Kg>50Kg>100Kg>200Kg>500Kg>1T>2T>5T>
10T>20T>50T>100T>200T>500T>1ml>2ml>5ml>10 ml>20 ml>50 ml > 100 m| >
200ml>500mI>11>21>51>101>201>501>1001>2001>5001>1KI>2KI>5KI>

10 KI > 20 Kl > 50 Kl > 100 Kl > 200 Kl > 500 Kl > Standard has to apply to commercial,

industrial, personal packaging.

Note! Imperial measures are obsolete. Packaging also is recyclable.

Consumer-Guidance: Solid and Liquid weights need to show the price for 1 kg / 1l to
compare prices + the actual weight and price.

The product with the lowest kg/l price is the ' BARGAIN".

l..Shirel o7 S

Prabvinces

Community Run Owned not for profit

End

17 Community Shire 15.03.2.1 N-At-m
Law-Giver Manifest As it is written it shall be !



